COLLEGE OF CHINESE & ASEAN ARTS

CHENGDU UNIVERSITY



COLLEGE OVERVIEW




CHENGDU
COMPREHENSIVE ART COLLEGE
BELT & ROAD INTIATIVE




Student Numbers Student Numbers

m Chinese Students m Undergraduate Students
® |[nternational Students m Postgraduate Students

2451 2412




90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Thailand

/9
70
36
8
H = .
—

Laos

28 Nationalities

Vietnam

Malaysia

Indonesia

Myanmar

Philippines

I N B 3 E



200+ Faculty Members
60+ Professors

80+ Artists & Art Educators
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Scholarship
CHENGDU ASEAN ART SCHOLARSHIP
Degree Students

Amount(per year)

Coverage

Plus
Living Expense

(per month)

Undergraduates/
Bachelors

Postgraduates/
Masters

30,000RMB

36,000RMB

Tuition
Accommodation
Insurance

Tuition
Accommodation
Insurance

1600RMB

1800RMB




STUDY AT CCAA




3



3



I{Em
A #IM{E




REUNION

China National Pavilion
Milan EXPOQO, Italy

2015




3



G © L L E & E 9 [F G H 1 N E 3 E & A 3 B A N AR T S



3



STAY AT CCAA




Student Apartment
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CAMPUS 2021
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